Illuminated
Emergency Stop Switches, 1NO+1NC
Specifications
Mechanical Life	 : >0.25 million operations
Electrical Life	 : >0.1 million operations
Rated Insulation Voltage	 : 600V
Rated Thermal Current	 : 10A
Insulation Resistance	 : 100MΩ

MCA20L-V4E11Q6R
MCA20L-V4E11Q7R
Part Number Explanation
MCA20L    -    V        4        E        11        QX          R
Type Emergency Stop Mushroom Standard 1NO+1NC Red
0: Without Lamp
Led
2: 6V AC/DC
3: 12V AC/DC
4: 24V AC/DC
H: 110V AC/DC
M3: 230/240V AC/DC
Incandescent
5: 6V AC/DC
6: 12V AC/DC
7: 24V AC/DC
Lamp